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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/07/2022 All Day Practice Start Date: Track & Field B/G APS Athletic Department
Fri 03/11/2022 TBD Track, Varsity B&G: Cleveland Invite V. Sue Cleveland High School
Fri 03/18/2022 TBD Track, Varsity B&G: Rolla Buck/White Sands Invitational Alamogordo
Fri 04/01/2022 4:45 pm Track, Varsity B&G: APS Invitational @ Nusenda

Community Track Stadium
Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 04/02/2022 8:45 am Track, Varsity B&G: APS Invitational FINALS @ Nusenda
Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 04/05/2022 4:00 pm MS Track & Field @ Milne Stadium (Host: Rio Grande
HS)

Milne Stadium

Sat 04/09/2022 TBD Track, Varsity B&G: Rio Rancho Invitational @ Rio
Rancho Stadium

Rio Rancho High School

Sat 04/16/2022 8:15 am Track, Varsity-B: FM Wilson Boys Invite @ Nusenda
Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 04/22/2022 TBD Track, Varsity B&G: Richard Harper Memorial Day 1 @
Albuquerque Academy Stadium

Albuquerque Academy High

Sat 04/23/2022 TBD Track, Varsity B&G: Richard Harper Memorial Day 2 @
Albuquerque Academy Stadium

Albuquerque Academy High

Mon 04/25/2022 4:00 pm MS Track & Field @ Community Stadium (Host: Rio
Grande HS)

Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Thu 04/28/2022 4:15 pm Track, Varsity B&G: APS Metro @ Nusenda Community
Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 04/29/2022 4:15 pm Track, Varsity B&G: APS Metro FINALS @ Nusenda
Community Track Stadium

Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 05/06/2022 4:00 pm Track and Field, Boys and Girls District 5 5A Meet Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 05/13/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Track & Field University Of New Mexico

APS Athletic Department
Sat 05/14/2022 TBD NMAA State Championship: Track & Field APS Athletic Department

University Of New Mexico


